7:00

7:01

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:20

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

Monday, June 12, 2017 — 7:00 pm
Town Offices - 263 Rte. 30N

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Minutes for Approval - May 22, 2017
Donation Presentation - Terry Moran
Coin Drop Request - 8t Grade Class Washington DC Trip
Request for Town Green Usage - Castleton Women's Club/Colonial Day
Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class License - Breting, LLC
Police Dept. Update - Chief Mantello
Bid Award - Barker Hill Project
Purchase Orders for Approval - First Responders/VFIS Benefits
- Highway/ Lane Enterprises
- WWTF /R.M. Headlee Valves
- APC Services
Unlicensed Dog Report & Warrant
Citizen's Comments
Manager's Update
Select Board Comments
Warrants for Approval
Executive Sessions - Personnel [1VSA §313(3)(a)(3)]
- Collective Bargaining [1 VSA 8313(a)(1)]

- Legal [1 VSA 8313(a)(1)]
Adjourn

POSTED: June9, 2017



