AGENDA

Select Board Meeting Monday, June 12, 2017 – 7:00 pm Town Offices - 263 Rte. 30N

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Approval of Agenda
7:07	Minutes for Approval – May 22, 2017
7:10	Donation Presentation - Terry Moran
7:15	Coin Drop Request - 8th Grade Class Washington DC Trip
7:20	Request for Town Green Usage - Castleton Women's Club/Colonial Day
7:25	Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class License - Breting, LLC
7:30	Police Dept. Update - Chief Mantello
7:35	Bid Award - Barker Hill Project
7:40	Purchase Orders for Approval - First Responders/VFIS Benefits - Highway/ Lane Enterprises - WWTF /R.M. Headlee Valves - APC Services
7:45	Unlicensed Dog Report & Warrant
7:50	Citizen's Comments
7:55	Manager's Update
3:00	Select Board Comments
3:05	Warrants for Approval
3:10	Executive Sessions - Personnel [1VSA §313(3)(a)(3)] - Collective Bargaining [1 VSA §313(a)(1)] - Legal [1 VSA §313(a)(1)]
3:20	Adjourn